
3 sovrum Villa till salu i Torre Pacheco, Murcia

New development of 4 villas at the golf of Santa Rosalía, Murcia, within the luxury complex of Santa Rosalía Lake and
Life Resort, surrounded by all services, sports facilities and near several Golf Courses. Beautiful properties, in an
amazing location, to enjoy the fantastic sunny weather all year long. The villas come with 3 bedrooms, 3 bathrooms,
an open living / dining / kitchen area, 145 sqm basement with patio, solarium, terraces and garden with pool (3m to
7m). The properties have been designed with a contemporary style and an open planned concept, and will meet the
highest standards. Included in the price are kitchen appliances, LED-lights in- and outside, motorised blinds in the
bedrooms, pre-installation for ducted air conditioning, video-intercom, automatic gate, installation of charging point
for electrical vehicles and parking space on the plot. Make your appointment for viewing now. ref:NFJ-FJ-0462

  3 sovrum   3 badrum   Simbassäng

820.000€
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